

BID TABULATION

Project: 2018 North Industrial Park Stormwater Pond Expansion; City of Jefferson, WI
 Engineer's Project Number: JF 99 Bid Deadline: April 10, 2018 at 1:00 p.m. local time

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID		PRE-BID ESTIMATE		Clemens Excavating Co.		Gallitz Grading, Inc.		Wondra Construction, Inc.	
		QUANT.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BASE BID											
1.	Stormwater Pond Excavation & Fill	1	lump sum	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$ 39,519.00	\$ 39,519.00	\$ 78,625.00	\$ 78,625.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 85,500.00
2.	Outlet Structure Modifications	1	lump sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3.	TRM	68	sq. yds.	\$5.00	\$340.00	\$ 15.80	\$ 1,074.40	\$ 15.25	\$ 1,037.00	\$ 15.80	\$ 1,074.40
4.	Seed and Mulch on Inside Slopes	3,100	sq. yds.	\$4.00	\$12,400.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 3,255.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 2,015.00
5.	Seed and Mulch in Other Areas	1,900	sq. yds.	\$3.75	\$7,125.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 1,235.00	\$ 0.88	\$ 1,672.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 1,235.00
6.	Coconut Erosion Mat	65	sq. yds.	\$5.00	\$325.00	\$ 4.16	\$ 270.40	\$ 3.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 234.00
7.	Erosion Control	1	lump sum		---	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 1,195.00	\$ 1,195.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$117,690.00		\$ 47,093.80		\$ 86,759.00		\$ 92,058.40

BID TABULATION

Project: 2018 North Industrial Park Stormwater Pond Expansion; City of Jefferson, WI
 Engineer's Project Number: JF 99 Bid Deadline: April 10, 2018 at 1:00 p.m. local time

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID		Maddrell Excavating, LLC		McGuire, Inc.		Re-Vi Design, LLC		Valia Excavating, LLC	
		QUANT.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BASE BID											
1.	Stormwater Pond Excavation & Fill	1	lump sum	\$ 88,560.00	\$ 88,560.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 126,938.00	\$ 126,938.00	\$ 128,000.00	\$ 128,000.00
2.	Outlet Structure Modifications	1	lump sum	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,390.00	\$ 1,390.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
3.	TRM	68	sq. yds.	\$ 38.00	\$ 2,584.00	\$ 17.60	\$ 1,196.80	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,564.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,040.00
4.	Seed and Mulch on Inside Slopes	3,100	sq. yds.	\$ 2.70	\$ 8,370.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 5,425.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,200.00
5.	Seed and Mulch in Other Areas	1,900	sq. yds.	\$ 1.45	\$ 2,755.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,800.00
6.	Coconut Erosion Mat	65	sq. yds.	\$ 8.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 536.25	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,300.00
7.	Erosion Control	1	lump sum	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 114,789.00		\$ 115,071.80		\$ 140,603.25		\$ 153,540.00

BID TABULATION

2018 North Industrial Park Stormwater Pond Expansion; City of Jefferson, WI

JF 99

Bid Deadline: April 10, 2018 at 1:00 p.m. local time

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID		Drax, Inc.		Veit & Company, Inc.			
		QUANT.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
BASE BID									
1.	Stormwater Pond Excavation & Fill	1	lump sum	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 189,162.00	\$ 189,162.00		
2.	Outlet Structure Modifications	1	lump sum	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00		
3.	TRM	68	sq. yds.	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 24.20	\$ 1,645.60		
4.	Seed and Mulch on Inside Slopes	3,100	sq. yds.	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 5,270.00		
5.	Seed and Mulch in Other Areas	1,900	sq. yds.	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 3,230.00		
6.	Coconut Erosion Mat	65	sq. yds.	\$ 7.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 8.80	\$ 572.00		
7.	Erosion Control	1	lump sum	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,457.00	\$ 1,457.00		
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 177,995.00		\$ 204,836.60		